4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Gyor 1993

47°41"24'N
0 km
744283

OO

Wwww
OOOO

0578682M
0578694F
0004272F
0762974M
2040492M
0762909F
2040485F
0762973F
0762972M
0762982M
0578622F
0762975F
0001317F
0636015M
0762990M
0762977M
0325525F
0762989M
0763194M
0577868F
2040482F
2040489F
2040483F
2040486F
0762979F
0762913M
0001314M
012714e6M
2040493M
2040497M
0762980M
2040494M
2040481F
0762917M
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EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

48730

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:24 GPS Ceas Atomic
:24 40 Ceas Porumbei
:24 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA1IBS5F8F |31.05 12:39:
|DA3F75B5 |31.05 12:49:
|DA1B6049 |31.05 12:51:
| DA6GDOF2E |31.05 12:53:
|DA1B6108 |31.05 12:55
| DA3B238A |31.05 12:56
|DA1IB60OFA |31.05 12:57
| DAFC6A24 |31.05 12:58
|DA1B62C4 |31.05 13:00
|DA1B6133 |31.05 13:00
|DA372C46 |31.05 13:00
| DAGCEB1B |31.05 13:02
| DA238968 |31.05 13:02
|DA1IB6O2F |31.05 13:04:
|DA1B616F |31.05 13:08:
| DA1B6355 |31.05 13:08:
|DA420EE4 |31.05 13:10:
|DA1B6077 |31.05 13:10
| DA1IB5F97 |31.05 13:10:
|DA1IB61F3 |31.05 13:12:
| DACC61D7 |31.05 13:13:
|DA1B6243 |31.05 13:15:
| DA2389A0 |31.05 13:25
|DA1B62E1 |31.05 13:27
|DA23897D |31.05 13:32
|DA1IB62FE |31.05 13:32
|DA1B6333 |31.05 13:35
| DA6DOD82 |31.05 14:01:
| DA1B60E4 |31.05 14:03:
|DA1B61DA |31.05 14:18
|DA1B62BA |31.05 14:29
| DAGDOEEF |31.05 14:38
|DA1E8044 |31.05 14:41
|DA6D101A |31.05 14:53:

FILE ON
| SERVER

Gyor 1993

VALID

S, 05,2025 12315

(Satu Mare)

17°33"15.99'E
31.05.2025 07:12:00
Fabian georgiana + Teodor

O° O" O'
31.05.2025 15:15:19 LIVE
31.05.2025 15:15:19 +0
34

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK 02 1029 |

|[OK 02 1025 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 ]006 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

[OK |01 1019 |

[OK |01 1021 |

[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK 102 1009 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK 02 1008 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK 02 026 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1036 |

Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 109312
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